
1 Alloy Soccer Club

Field Lancaster Bible College, 901 Eden Rd., Lancaster, PA 17601

Manager Kristin Reardon kristin@alloysoccer.com 717.799.4287 222 E. Orange St., Lancaster, PA 17602

Coach John Moore jr@alloysoccer.com 615.212.9366 222 E. Orange St., Lancaster, PA 17602

Uniforms White White White

Alt Green Green Green

2 Colonial SC

Field Plymouth Whitemarsh HS, 201 E Germantown Pike, Plymouth Meeting PA 19462

Manager Christian Knittel christian.knittel12@gmail.com 610.329.6639 200 Wick La., Blue Bell, PA 19422

Coach Steve Natale steve_natale@yahoo.com 610.639.0511 647 Sandy St, Norristown, PA 19401

Uniforms Black/Red Black Black

Alt White White White

3 Lancaster City FC

Field 655 Stadium Road, Lancaster PA 17601

Manager Zachary Oster zacharyjoster@gmail.com 610.470.9247 715 N Queen St., Lancaster, PA 17603

Coach David Gable gabledavid49@gmail.com 717.940.3412 216 N. Marshall St, Lancaster, PA 17602

Uniforms White Black Black

Alt Maroon Black Black

4 Salone FC

Field None

Manager Foday Turay nwanko45@yahoo.com 267.972.8780 1843 S. 65th St, Phila., PA 19142

Coach Samuel Cole smosescole@gmail.com 267.815.7536 1843 S. 65th St, Phila., PA 19142

Uniforms Green Blue White

Alt Blue Green Blue

5 Philadelphia Ukrainian Nationals

Field 1 Lower State Road, North Wales, PA  19454

Manager Neema Mohajery nmohajery@gmail.com 610.804.2251 456 Sharon Dr., Wayne, PA 19087

Coach Roman Chuprynyak rchuprynyak@gmail.com 267.231.4971 1435 Heron Way, Chalfont, PA 18914

Uniforms Grey Black Black

Alt Yellow Black Black

6 United German Hungarians

Field 580 Meetinghouse Road, Ambler, PA 19002

Manager Werner Fricker frickeriii@hotmail.com 215.584.7271 300 Randolph Ave., Ambler, PA 19002

Coach Jason Karasow

jkarasow@hotmail.com; 

mfricker92@hotmail.com 843.301.0538 1619 Dogwood Rd, Flourtown, PA 19031

Uniforms Red Black Red

Alt White Black White

7 Vereingung Erzgebirge Majors

Field 130 Davisville Road, Warminster PA 18974

Manager Rob Oldfield oldfield.rob10@gmail.com 215.260.9792 110 Forsest Ave., Willow Grove, PA 19090

Coach Eric Roby ericmroby@gmail.com

Uniforms Green Black Green

Alt White Black White

Cup Applicants  2023-2024 Frank Giancroce Open Cup
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1 Alloy Soccer Club

Field Lancaster Bible College, 901 Eden Rd., Lancaster, PA 17601

Manager Kristin Reardon kristin@alloysoccer.com 717.799.4287 222 E. Orange St., Lancaster, PA 17602

Coach John Moore jr@alloysoccer.com 615.212.9366 222 E. Orange St., Lancaster, PA 17602

Uniforms White White White

Alt Green Green Green

Cup Applicants  2023-2024 Frank Giancroce Open Cup

8 West Chester United SC Majors

Field 601 Westtown Road, West Chester, PA 19382

Manager Vincent D'Ambrosio vincesoccer19gk@gmail.com 610.324.7871 1321 Hall Rd, West Chester PA 19380

Coach Blaise Santangelo blsantangelo@comcast.net 610.405.5947
732 Hunt Club La, Chester Springs, PA 

19425

Uniforms Light Blue Light blue Light blue

Alt Black Black Black

9 West Chester Predators Reserves

Field 601 Westtown Road, West Chester, PA 19382

Manager Vincent D'Ambrosio vincesoccer19gk@gmail.com 610.324.7871 1321 Hall Rd, West Chester PA 19380

Coach Blaise Santangelo blsantangelo@comcast.net 610.405.5947 732 Hunt Club La, Chester Springs, PA 

Uniforms Black Black Black

Alt Light Blue Light blue Light Blue
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